


MEDAL'S TABLE

MEDALS AWARDS CEREMONY

TUM

11-12 BOYS TUM

PAUWELS Robin3 BEL25,400

SUÁREZ Anxo2 ESP26,100

AYRANOV Kaloyan1 BUL29,400

11-12 GIRLS TUM

PEREIRA Lucía2 ESP23,800

PACHECO Esther1 ESP27,700

15-16 GIRLS TUM

HUYSMANS Amber3 BEL28,400

DELAERE Jing Li E2 BEL29,500

BOERMANS Cita1 BEL30,300
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MEDAL'S TABLE

MEDALS AWARDS CEREMONY

DMT

11-12 BOYS DMT

SÁNCHEZ Luis3 ESP61,900

TORIBIO Nicolás2 ESP62,200

HERREROS Mario1 ESP62,900

11-12 GIRLS DMT

CÁRDENAS Isabel3 COL59,800

SANZ Diana2 ESP61,500

PEREIRA Lucía1 ESP62,500

13-14 BOYS DMT

DEVEEV Isa3 RUS64,200

RUBIO Yuren2 ESP64,600

LAZUTIN Timofei1 RUS68,000

13-14 GIRLS DMT

LILJEROTH Thea3 SWE61,500

MELIN Clara2 SWE61,700

CAÑAS Sara1 ESP62,000

15-16 BOYS DMT

CARNERO Diego3 ESP65,400

FRANCO David2 ESP68,100

MARTÍNEZ Andrés1 ESP70,400

15-16 GIRLS DMT

VÁZQUEZ Paula3 ESP62,100

MAESTRO Alicia2 ESP62,300

RODRÍGUEZ Melania1 ESP67,200

OPEN BOYS DMT

BERNÁRDEZ Alejandro3 ESP71,800

PÉREZ Daniel2 ESP72,400

ZALOMIN Mikhail1 RUS79,600

OPEN GIRLS DMT

MILLER-BURKO Jordyn3 CAN67,900

O'BRIEN Tamara2 CAN67,900

SJOBERG Lina1 SWE71,000
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MEDAL'S TABLE

MEDALS AWARDS CEREMONY

TRA

11-12 BOYS TRA

STOYANOV Valentin3 BUL50,460

PARRA Santiago2 COL52,485

TANOVITSKII Maksim1 RUS52,870

11-12 GIRLS TRA

SARAFOVA Diana3 BUL46,390

SANZ Diana2 ESP46,550

BLADTCEVA Anzhela1 RUS53,635

13-14 BOYS TRA

ALTINDAG Elmas Ertug3 TUR50,840

SMIRNOV Denis2 RUS55,165

LOGIN Dmitrii1 RUS56,245

13-14 GIRLS TRA

CAÑAS Sara3 ESP48,030

MUSLUK Sila2 TUR51,775

NAZUKOVA Daria1 RUS52,170

15-16 BOYS TRA

SÁNCHEZ Raúl3 ESP54,570

BRUHIN Loan2 SUI54,685

KURGANNIKOV Aleksandr1 RUS55,160

15-16 GIRLS TRA

TUJULA Oona3 FIN48,680

TOSUNER Cansin2 TUR50,125

BELIANKINA Vera1 RUS53,915

17-21 BOYS TRA

HUSEYIN ENGIN Yontucu3 TUR52,935

BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan2 TUR53,445

SANIKIDZE Timur1 RUS57,475

17-21 GIRLS TRA

PENEVA Mariela3 BUL51,010

KUZNETCOVA Alina2 RUS51,845

PENEVA Hristina1 BUL52,080

OPEN GIRLS TRA

MEIJERING Floor3 NED49,530

POL Romee2 NED51,945

FOKKÉ Tara1 NED51,950
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FINAL
11-12 GIRLS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

PEREIRA Lucía 6501 1 2,7 31,000 62,50028,300ESP
2 3,1 31,50028,400

SANZ Diana 5702 1 2,7 30,900 61,50028,200ESP
2 2,9 30,60028,000 0,3

CÁRDENAS Isabel 5303 1 1,7 29,200 59,80028,400COL
2 2,7 30,60027,900

0,9

FUENTES Celia 5204 1 0,6 29,600 58,90029,000ESP
2 1,2 29,30028,100

RUIZ Jimena 5405 1 1,3 28,800 58,30027,500ESP
2 1,3 29,50028,200

PACHECO Esther 6606 1 2,2 28,500 58,00027,500ESP
2 3,1 29,50026,400

1,2

TUÑÓN Sara 6007 1 1,3 29,300 57,90028,000ESP
2 0,6 28,60028,000
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PRELIMINARS
11-12 GIRLS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

CÁRDENAS Isabel 5301 1 1,3 29,800 59,90028,500COL
2 1,3 30,10028,800 Q

PEREIRA Lucía 6502 1 1,2 28,500 59,30027,600ESP
2 2,4 30,80028,400 Q

0,3

TUÑÓN Sara 6003 1 1,7 29,200 57,90027,500ESP
2 1,6 28,70027,100 Q

RUIZ Jimena 5404 1 1,2 28,500 57,60027,300ESP
2 1,2 29,10027,900 Q

PACHECO Esther 6605 1 2,7 30,000 57,60027,600ESP
2 1,2 27,60027,300 Q

0,3
0,9

FUENTES Celia 5206 1 0,7 29,200 56,70028,500ESP
2 0,0 27,50028,400 Q0,9

SANZ Diana 5707 1 0,000 29,8000,000ESP
2 1,3 29,80028,500 Q
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FINAL

11-12 BOYS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

HERREROS Mario 3801 1 2,9 31,400 62,90028,500ESP
2 2,8 31,50028,700

TORIBIO Nicolás 11002 1 2,7 30,800 62,20028,400ESP
2 3,5 31,40027,900

0,3

SÁNCHEZ Luis 9503 1 2,7 31,100 61,90028,400ESP
2 3,3 30,80027,500

MARTÍNEZ Javier 7304 1 1,3 29,900 60,10028,600ESP
2 1,6 30,20028,600

TORIBIO Alejandro 10805 1 2,5 30,300 60,10028,100ESP
2 2,2 29,80027,900

0,3
0,3

LEHTOVAARA Onni 5106 1 2,7 30,700 51,30028,000FIN
2 0,7 20,60019,900

SUÁREZ Anxo 10407 1 0,7 20,800 40,60020,100ESP
2 0,0 19,80019,800

PARRA Santiago 8808 1 0,000 32,4000,000COL
2 4,4 32,40028,000
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PRELIMINARS

11-12 BOYS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

PARRA Santiago 8801 1 3,5 31,700 63,90028,200COL
2 3,9 32,20028,300 Q

TORIBIO Nicolás 11002 1 3,3 31,200 62,50027,900ESP
2 3,1 31,30028,200 Q

SÁNCHEZ Luis 9503 1 3,0 31,300 62,20028,300ESP
2 3,1 30,90027,800 Q

TORIBIO Alejandro 10804 1 2,9 30,600 61,80027,700ESP
2 2,7 31,20028,500 Q

MARTÍNEZ Javier 7305 1 1,8 29,700 60,20027,900ESP
2 2,4 30,50028,100 Q

LEHTOVAARA Onni 5106 1 2,9 30,100 59,10027,200FIN
2 1,6 29,00027,400 Q

SUÁREZ Anxo 10407 1 4,4 31,600 52,40027,500ESP
2 0,7 20,80020,100 Q

0,3

HERREROS Mario 3808 1 2,1 30,300 51,60028,200ESP
2 0,7 21,30020,600 Q

MECHA Rubén 7709 1 0,5 20,600 50,40020,100ESP
2 1,6 29,80028,200 R
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FINAL
13-14 GIRLS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

CAÑAS Sara 3901 1 2,8 31,600 62,00028,800ESP
2 1,7 30,40028,700

MELIN Clara 4002 1 3,1 30,900 61,70027,800SWE
2 2,7 30,80028,100

LILJEROTH Thea 4303 1 2,7 30,500 61,50027,800SWE
2 3,4 31,00027,600

HEIMAN Lova 3404 1 2,1 30,300 61,20028,200SWE
2 2,8 30,90028,100

ZARZUELA Natalia 3205 1 2,7 28,800 58,90027,000ESP
2 3,3 30,10027,700

0,9
0,9

ZARZUELA Carmen 4106 1 2,8 30,600 58,10027,800ESP
2 2,7 27,50024,800

PALMQUIST MICKELIN Tess 3307 1 2,7 29,700 50,80027,300SWE
2 0,7 21,10020,400

0,3

ALONSO Nuria 4208 1 0,7 21,000 41,10020,300ESP
2 0,0 20,10020,100
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PRELIMINARS
13-14 GIRLS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

MELIN Clara 4001 1 3,0 31,100 62,30028,100SWE
2 3,3 31,20027,900 Q

PALMQUIST MICKELIN Tess 3302 1 3,0 30,900 61,70027,900SWE
2 3,3 30,80027,500 Q

CAÑAS Sara 3903 1 3,0 30,700 61,60027,700ESP
2 2,7 30,90028,200 Q

HEIMAN Lova 3404 1 2,9 30,800 60,90027,900SWE
2 2,2 30,10027,900 Q

ZARZUELA Natalia 3205 1 1,5 30,000 60,20028,500ESP
2 3,3 30,20027,800 Q0,9

ALONSO Nuria 4206 1 1,3 28,700 59,60028,300ESP
2 2,9 30,90028,000 Q

0,9

LILJEROTH Thea 4307 1 1,6 28,500 58,70027,800SWE
2 2,9 30,20027,300 Q

0,9

ZARZUELA Carmen 4108 1 3,0 30,400 55,40028,300ESP
2 0,5 25,00024,800 Q

0,9
0,3

LEDO Claudia 6409 1 2,9 28,800 49,80027,100ESP
2 0,6 21,00020,400 R

1,2

Printed 07/10/2017 11:22:05 Page # 1



FINAL

13-14 BOYS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

LAZUTIN Timofei 5001 1 7,2 34,800 68,00028,500RUS
2 4,3 33,20028,900

0,9

RUBIO Yuren 9202 1 4,1 32,600 64,60028,500ESP
2 4,1 32,00028,200 0,3

DEVEEV Isa 2603 1 5,6 31,700 64,20027,000RUS
2 4,8 32,50027,700

0,9

CAZORLA Jorge 1404 1 3,5 32,000 63,30028,500ESP
2 4,4 31,30027,800 0,9

DEL SER Carlos 2205 1 3,0 30,700 58,60028,000ESP
2 0,7 27,90028,100

0,3
0,9

MALO Manuel 6306 1 0,6 20,100 50,80019,500ESP
2 3,1 30,70027,600

HERRERO Egor 3607 1 2,1 28,300 48,80027,100ESP
2 0,7 20,50019,800

0,9
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PRELIMINARS

13-14 BOYS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

LAZUTIN Timofei 5001 1 6,4 34,600 67,50028,200RUS
2 3,8 32,90029,100 Q

DEVEEV Isa 2602 1 4,4 32,300 64,30027,900RUS
2 4,1 32,00027,900 Q

RUBIO Yuren 9203 1 3,0 32,000 63,70029,000ESP
2 3,4 31,70028,300 Q

CAZORLA Jorge 1404 1 3,3 31,000 63,00028,600ESP
2 3,3 32,00028,700 Q

0,9

MALO Manuel 6305 1 2,9 31,100 61,10028,200ESP
2 2,7 30,00027,300 Q

HERRERO Egor 3606 1 2,9 30,500 58,80027,600ESP
2 2,7 28,30025,900 Q0,3

DEL SER Carlos 2207 1 3,3 27,900 58,40024,900ESP
2 2,7 30,50027,800 Q

0,3
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FINAL
15-16 GIRLS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

RODRÍGUEZ Melania 2401 1 4,8 33,600 67,20028,800ESP

2 4,8 33,60028,800

MAESTRO Alicia 3002 1 2,9 31,100 62,30028,200ESP

2 2,8 31,20028,400

VÁZQUEZ Paula 1703 1 2,9 31,200 62,10028,300ESP

2 2,7 30,90028,500 0,3

ORTEGA Paula 2704 1 3,0 31,500 62,10028,500ESP

2 3,3 30,60028,200 0,9

GONZÁLEZ Raquel 2205 1 1,7 29,600 58,30027,900ESP

2 1,6 28,70027,400 0,3
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PRELIMINARS
15-16 GIRLS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

RODRÍGUEZ Melania 2401 1 2,9 31,900 64,30029,000ESP

2 3,4 32,40029,000 Q

MAESTRO Alicia 3002 1 1,6 29,100 60,10028,400ESP

2 2,7 31,00028,300 Q
0,9

VÁZQUEZ Paula 1703 1 1,6 30,400 59,60028,800ESP

2 1,2 29,20028,000 Q

GONZÁLEZ Raquel 2204 1 2,7 29,200 59,60027,400ESP

2 2,4 30,40028,000 Q
0,9

ORTEGA Paula 2705 1 2,7 30,600 57,40027,900ESP

2 3,1 26,80025,200 Q1,5
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FINAL

15-16 BOYS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

MARTÍNEZ Andrés 7101 1 7,4 35,500 70,40028,100ESP
2 7,2 34,90028,600 0,9

FRANCO David 3202 1 7,0 34,400 68,10028,300ESP
2 6,8 33,70027,800

0,9
0,9

CARNERO Diego 1203 1 6,4 32,600 65,40027,700ESP
2 6,4 32,80027,300

1,5
0,9

SÁNCHEZ Raúl 9704 1 3,5 30,400 62,20027,800ESP
2 5,2 31,80027,500

0,9
0,9

FERNÁNDEZ Mario 3005 1 3,3 31,600 61,10028,300ESP
2 3,0 29,50027,400 0,9

MEJÍA Julián 7906 1 4,4 30,200 57,30025,800ESP
2 0,5 27,10027,500 0,9

LEÓN Daniel 5307 1 2,4 22,600 54,80020,200ESP
2 4,8 32,20028,300 0,9

MECHA Adrián 7508 1 2,5 30,100 51,00028,500ESP
2 0,6 20,90020,300

0,9
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PRELIMINARS

15-16 BOYS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

FRANCO David 3201 1 6,4 34,600 70,40028,200ESP
2 7,6 35,80028,200 Q

MARTÍNEZ Andrés 7102 1 7,6 34,300 68,30028,200ESP
2 6,8 34,00028,100 Q

1,5
0,9

LEÓN Daniel 5303 1 4,8 31,800 64,50027,300ESP
2 4,8 32,70027,900 Q

0,3

FERNÁNDEZ Mario 3004 1 4,4 31,500 61,10027,400ESP
2 3,1 29,60027,400 Q

0,3
0,9

SÁNCHEZ Raúl 9705 1 3,0 29,400 60,40027,900ESP
2 3,7 31,00027,600 Q

1,5
0,3

MECHA Adrián 7506 1 3,7 31,100 60,40027,700ESP
2 2,9 29,30027,600 Q

0,3
1,2

CARNERO Diego 1207 1 6,8 29,900 60,30024,600ESP
2 3,7 30,40026,700 Q

1,5

MEJÍA Julián 7908 1 3,0 29,600 59,10026,900ESP
2 3,1 29,50027,300 Q

0,3
0,9

DE BENITO Lucas 2009 1 0,000 32,3000,000ESP
2 6,0 32,30027,200 R0,9

KIVINIEMI Teppo 45010 1 0,000 0,0000,000FIN
2 0,0000,000 R
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FINAL

OPEN GIRLS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

SJOBERG Lina 6701 1 7,6 35,500 71,00027,900SWE

2 7,6 35,50027,900

O'BRIEN Tamara 6902 1 5,2 33,900 67,90028,700CAN

2 6,4 34,00027,600

MILLER-BURKO Jordyn 7203 1 6,8 34,400 67,90027,600CAN

2 6,8 33,50027,900 1,2

AULES Nuria 904 1 3,0 30,200 60,00028,100ESP

2 3,7 29,80027,000

0,9

0,9

TAMPER Salla 1505 1 2,8 22,600 53,30019,800FIN

2 3,1 30,70027,900 0,3

MORENO Clara 7006 1 1,3 28,500 48,90027,200ESP

2 0,6 20,40019,800

GRIEVE Danielle 7507 1 0,000 32,5000,000CAN

2 5,2 32,50027,600 0,3

FRESNEDA María 1208 1 0,0 0,000 31,9000,000ESP

2 3,7 31,90028,200
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PRELIMINARS

OPEN GIRLS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

MILLER-BURKO Jordyn 7201 1 6,8 34,100 67,50028,200CAN

2 6,4 33,40027,900 Q

0,9

0,9

O'BRIEN Tamara 6902 1 6,8 33,200 67,30027,600CAN

2 5,6 34,10028,500 Q

1,2

SJOBERG Lina 6703 1 6,4 32,500 66,50027,000SWE

2 6,8 34,00027,500 Q

0,9

0,3

GRIEVE Danielle 7504 1 5,6 32,100 65,30027,700CAN

2 6,0 33,20027,500 Q

1,2

0,3

AULES Nuria 905 1 2,7 31,000 61,50028,300ESP

2 2,9 30,50028,500 Q0,9

FRESNEDA María 1206 1 2,7 29,700 59,60027,900ESP

2 3,1 29,90027,700 Q

0,9

0,9

TAMPER Salla 1507 1 3,0 29,300 59,30027,500FIN

2 2,7 30,00028,200 Q

1,2

0,9

MORENO Clara 7008 1 1,7 28,400 57,00027,600ESP

2 1,3 28,60027,300 Q

0,9

DE BENITO Lidia 1409 1 0,7 20,500 49,20019,800ESP

2 1,2 28,70027,500 R
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FINAL

OPEN BOYS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

ZALOMIN Mikhail 11801 1 10,8 39,500 79,60028,700RUS
2 10,8 40,10029,300

PÉREZ Daniel 9102 1 11,2 38,500 72,40028,200ESP
2 7,1 33,90027,700

0,9
0,9

BERNÁRDEZ Alejandro 703 1 6,8 34,300 71,80028,400ESP
2 8,8 37,50028,700

0,9

MARTÍN Hugo 6704 1 6,8 35,300 71,40028,500ESP
2 8,3 36,10027,800

BRUNO Mario 1005 1 6,8 34,400 70,00027,900CAN
2 8,1 35,60027,800

0,3
0,3

ARMSTONG Mark 506 1 7,2 34,300 65,60028,000CAN
2 3,7 31,30027,600

0,9

MANJÓN Carlos 6507 1 2,8 23,500 47,50020,700ESP
2 3,6 24,00020,400

MARTÍNEZ Alejandro 6908 1 6,4 32,900 32,90027,400ESP
2 0,0000,000

0,9
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PRELIMINARS

OPEN BOYS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

ZALOMIN Mikhail 11801 1 7,6 36,100 73,70028,500RUS
2 8,4 37,60029,200 Q

PÉREZ Daniel 9102 1 10,0 37,000 72,70027,900ESP
2 8,4 35,70028,200 Q

0,9
0,9

MANJÓN Carlos 6503 1 8,5 35,700 70,70028,100ESP
2 7,6 35,00028,300 Q

0,9
0,9

MARTÍN Hugo 6704 1 6,8 35,100 70,70028,300ESP
2 8,0 35,60027,900 Q0,3

BRUNO Mario 1005 1 6,8 34,000 69,50028,100CAN
2 8,1 35,50027,400 Q

0,9

BERNÁRDEZ Alejandro 706 1 6,0 35,000 69,10029,000ESP
2 6,8 34,10028,200 Q0,9

MARTÍNEZ Alejandro 6907 1 6,4 34,400 68,50028,000ESP
2 6,8 34,10028,200 Q0,9

ARMSTONG Mark 508 1 6,0 33,300 68,50027,300CAN
2 7,6 35,20027,600 Q

CHUBAKOV Evgenii 1609 1 7,2 35,600 68,40028,400RUS
2 7,2 32,80027,100 R1,5

CID Alejandro 18010 1 6,4 33,400 67,50027,900ESP
2 6,8 34,10028,200 R

0,9
0,9

GEENS Wannes 142011 1 4,8 32,000 67,50028,100BEL
2 7,6 35,50027,900

0,9

CHUBAKOV Valerii 17012 1 6,8 33,200 66,90027,900RUS
2 6,8 33,70027,800

1,5
0,9

SHEEHAN Ryan 101013 1 7,2 33,700 66,30027,700CAN
2 6,4 32,60027,400

1,2
1,2

TINGELOEF Gustav 107014 1 4,8 31,600 65,30027,700SWE
2 7,6 33,70027,000

0,9
0,9

HIDALGO Bosco 40015 1 6,0 32,200 63,50027,100ESP
2 6,0 31,30026,500

0,9
1,2

MAICAS Jesús 61016 1 2,9 25,900 57,70024,500ESP
2 4,8 31,80027,900

1,5
0,9
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PRELIMINARS

OPEN BOYS DMT 

Rk Name # ScoreP D TotalECountry P

TOMALTY Connar 19017 1 7,6 34,000 34,00027,300CAN
2 0,0000,000

0,9

KARLSSON Jonathan 43018 1 0,0 0,000 30,4000,000SWE
2 3,4 30,40027,000
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FINAL

11-12 GIRLS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

BLADTCEVA Anzhela 5901 1 12,1 15,185 53,635 53,63516,600RUS 9,75

SANZ Diana 5702 1 8,7 14,100 46,550 46,55014,500ESP 9,25

SARAFOVA Diana 5003 1 9,0 13,490 46,390 46,39014,700BUL 9,2

GIAMPERI Giorgia 5804 1 8,7 13,480 45,480 45,48014,400ITA 8,9

GOUWY Emma 4905 1 5,4 13,580 44,030 44,03015,400BEL 9,65

CÁRDENAS Isabel 5306 1 7,5 12,185 43,385 43,38514,800COL 8,9

FUENTES Celia 5207 1 5,7 13,390 40,390 40,39011,400ESP 9,9

STAMOVA Kristina 5608 1 2,9 4,160 14,360 14,3604,500BUL 2,8
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PRELIMINARS

11-12 GIRLS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

BLADTCEVA Anzhela 5901 1 16,010 45,060 98,74019,200RUS

2 12,1 15,280 53,68016,800 Q

9,85

9,5

SARAFOVA Diana 5002 1 14,345 40,595 87,28016,600BUL

2 9,0 13,685 46,68514,400 Q

9,65

9,6

GIAMPERI Giorgia 5803 1 14,600 41,500 86,28017,500ITA

2 8,7 14,180 44,78012,600 Q

9,4

9,3

STAMOVA Kristina 5604 1 13,665 39,465 85,16016,500BUL

2 8,1 13,095 45,69515,100 Q

9,3

9,4

SANZ Diana 5705 1 14,550 40,050 84,75516,200ESP

2 8,7 13,955 44,70513,200 Q

9,3

8,85

CÁRDENAS Isabel 5306 1 12,180 39,030 84,52517,200COL

2 8,1 12,195 45,49516,100 Q

9,65

9,1

GOUWY Emma 4907 1 13,525 39,275 84,38016,200BEL

2 5,4 13,505 45,10516,300 Q

9,55

9,9

FUENTES Celia 5208 1 13,400 37,050 79,34014,200ESP

2 5,7 13,340 42,29013,600 Q

9,45

9,65

COLAK Elif Ceren 5109 1 15,585 42,485 57,26517,600TUR

2 3,3 4,630 14,7804,500 R

9,3

2,35

RUIZ Jimena 54010 1 11,930 35,980 52,76514,500ESP

2 2,4 4,985 16,7855,700 R

9,55

3,7

TUÑÓN Sara 60011 1 13,515 36,315 48,93513,200ESP

2 3,0 3,770 12,6203,400

9,6

2,45
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FINAL
11-12 BOYS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

TANOVITSKII Maksim 10601 1 11,2 14,770 52,870 52,87017,200RUS 9,7

PARRA Santiago 8802 1 11,2 15,235 52,485 52,48516,400COL 9,65

STOYANOV Valentin 10303 1 10,3 14,310 50,460 50,46016,500BUL 9,35

EMIRHAN Danis 2904 1 9,0 13,780 49,380 49,38017,300TUR 9,3

HERREROS Mario 3805 1 8,4 14,480 48,180 48,18016,200ESP 9,1

ANGELOV Maksim 406 1 8,7 14,755 47,155 47,15515,200BUL 8,5

GEORGIEV Dimitar 3407 1 7,5 14,580 46,680 46,68015,700BUL 8,9

TORIBIO Nicolás 11008 1 10,1 13,220 46,120 46,12013,700ESP 9,1

Printed 08/10/2017 11:47:33 Page # 1



PRELIMINARS
11-12 BOYS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

TANOVITSKII Maksim 10601 1 15,075 42,575 94,56017,800RUS
2 11,2 14,685 51,98516,800 Q

9,7
9,3

PARRA Santiago 8802 1 15,775 42,225 94,48516,900COL
2 11,2 15,360 52,26016,200 Q

9,55
9,5

EMIRHAN Danis 2903 1 14,250 42,350 92,28518,700TUR
2 9,0 14,185 49,93517,100 Q

9,4
9,65

STOYANOV Valentin 10304 1 15,040 42,490 91,18517,900BUL
2 10,3 14,345 48,69515,100 Q

9,55
8,95

HERREROS Mario 3805 1 14,610 41,910 90,64517,600ESP
2 8,4 14,535 48,73516,200 Q

9,7
9,6

ANGELOV Maksim 406 1 15,490 41,940 89,38016,800BUL
2 8,7 14,890 47,44014,600 Q

9,65
9,25

TORIBIO Nicolás 11007 1 14,320 40,970 88,01017,300ESP
2 10,1 13,640 47,04013,900 Q

9,35
9,4

GEORGIEV Dimitar 3408 1 15,200 41,600 87,33516,900BUL
2 8,8 14,185 45,73514,100 Q

9,5
8,65

MECHA Rubén 7709 1 13,865 38,815 83,72015,400ESP
2 7,6 13,355 44,90514,700 R

9,55
9,25

LOUIS Parent 58010 1 12,480 38,230 81,47515,900BEL
2 8,1 12,095 43,24513,600 R

9,85
9,45

MARTÍNEZ Javier 73011 1 13,100 37,900 79,91515,500ESP
2 7,0 12,665 42,01513,400

9,3
8,95

TORIBIO Alejandro 108012 1 13,365 37,965 78,30515,100ESP
2 7,8 12,340 40,34012,400

9,5
7,8

LEHTOVAARA Onni 51013 1 13,025 34,675 75,96012,800FIN
2 6,3 12,985 41,28512,900

8,85
9,1

LUKANDER Henri 59014 1 12,730 34,630 73,66012,400FIN
2 4,9 12,680 39,03012,000

9,5
9,45

SÁNCHEZ Luis 95015 1 2,930 8,130 54,5553,200ESP
2 8,3 13,425 46,42515,200

2
9,5

DIMITROV Martin 27016 1 1,640 4,440 53,4701,800BUL
2 9,7 14,430 49,03016,000

1
8,9
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FINAL

13-14 GIRLS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

NAZUKOVA Daria 3801 1 12,7 14,820 52,170 52,17015,800RUS 8,85

MUSLUK Sila 4502 1 8,9 15,375 51,775 51,77517,500TUR 10

CAÑAS Sara 3903 1 8,4 14,230 48,030 48,03015,700ESP 9,7

ZARZUELA Carmen 4104 1 8,9 14,290 46,690 46,69014,400ESP 9,1

LILJEROTH Thea 4305 1 8,0 14,575 44,725 44,72513,300SWE 8,85

NUYTTEN Amelie 4406 1 2,1 2,910 9,510 9,5102,800BEL 1,7

SANZ Erica 3607 1 1,5 1,575 5,275 5,2751,400ESP 0,21

HEIMAN Lova 3408 1 1,3 1,380 5,080 5,0801,400SWE 1
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PRELIMINARS

13-14 GIRLS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

NAZUKOVA Daria 3801 1 16,340 44,690 98,65518,700RUS
2 13,1 15,165 53,96516,700 Q

9,65
9

MUSLUK Sila 4502 1 15,670 42,470 91,68517,400TUR
2 8,9 14,915 49,21516,500 Q

9,4
8,9

NUYTTEN Amelie 4403 1 14,650 40,600 89,19016,200BEL
2 9,7 14,340 48,59014,900 Q

9,75
9,65

CAÑAS Sara 3904 1 14,500 41,100 87,69017,000ESP
2 8,4 13,990 46,59014,900 Q

0,09,6
9,3

SANZ Erica 3605 1 15,085 40,385 87,64015,500ESP
2 9,3 14,605 47,25514,400 Q

9,8
8,95

ZARZUELA Carmen 4106 1 15,080 41,480 87,18016,500ESP
2 8,8 14,200 45,70013,700 Q

9,9
9

LILJEROTH Thea 4307 1 14,785 38,485 83,17514,400SWE
2 7,5 14,290 44,69013,400 Q

9,3
9,5

HEIMAN Lova 3408 1 13,705 37,655 81,80514,200SWE
2 8,0 13,500 44,15013,400 Q

9,75
9,25

SOHLBERG Aada 3709 1 14,700 38,000 81,48013,900FIN
2 4,9 14,580 43,48014,300 R

9,4
9,7

PALMQUIST MICKELIN Tess 33010 1 13,385 36,285 80,43013,700SWE
2 8,2 13,695 44,14512,800 R

9,2
9,45

MELIN Clara 40011 1 13,045 36,895 79,69514,600SWE
2 8,0 13,750 42,80012,200

9,25
8,85

ALONSO Nuria 42012 1 14,030 36,480 45,79015,200ESP
2 1,8 2,910 9,3102,800

2,09,25
1,8

ZARZUELA Natalia 32013 1 4,515 11,715 31,5204,300ESP
2 4,1 6,005 19,8055,900

2,9
3,8
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FINAL
13-14 BOYS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

LOGIN Dmitrii 5701 1 12,8 17,295 56,245 56,24516,600RUS 9,55

SMIRNOV Denis 10202 1 13,4 16,165 55,165 55,16516,400RUS 9,2

ALTINDAG Elmas Ertug 203 1 10,4 15,190 50,840 50,84016,100TUR 9,15

KJELLEN Lucas 4704 1 10,0 15,305 48,555 48,55513,500SWE 9,75

VALENTINOV Emanoil 11205 1 11,0 14,105 47,655 47,65513,500BUL 9,05

DUMAN Muhammed 2806 1 8,7 14,800 46,850 46,85014,800TUR 8,55

SAVELAINEN Joel 10007 1 8,2 14,790 46,540 46,54014,400FIN 9,15

MALO Manuel 6308 1 8,8 14,190 44,440 44,44012,800ESP 8,65
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PRELIMINARS
13-14 BOYS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

LOGIN Dmitrii 5701 1 17,445 44,995 100,13018,100RUS
2 13,0 17,085 55,13515,500 Q

9,45
9,55

SMIRNOV Denis 10202 1 16,835 44,785 99,57518,500RUS
2 13,4 16,440 54,79015,900 Q

9,45
9,05

VALENTINOV Emanoil 11203 1 15,200 43,150 93,38018,000BUL
2 11,0 14,230 50,23015,800 Q

9,95
9,2

DUMAN Muhammed 2804 1 16,115 42,065 91,41516,600TUR
2 9,7 15,150 49,35015,200 Q

9,35
9,3

ALTINDAG Elmas Ertug 205 1 16,025 40,275 88,33015,200TUR
2 9,2 14,705 48,05515,000 Q

9,05
9,15

MALO Manuel 6306 1 14,670 39,020 84,36014,900ESP
2 8,8 14,490 45,34013,200 Q

9,45
8,85

SAVELAINEN Joel 10007 1 14,960 40,460 84,34015,900FIN
2 8,2 14,530 43,88012,000 Q

9,6
9,15

KJELLEN Lucas 4708 1 15,855 37,055 83,26514,100SWE
2 10,0 15,210 46,21012,300 Q

2,09,1
8,7

VON HEIDEMAN Linus 11509 1 14,335 36,735 81,61013,300SWE
2 8,1 14,425 44,87513,300 R

9,1
9,05

OLSSON Alvin 87010 1 15,070 36,070 80,08511,700SWE
2 8,3 14,565 44,01511,800 R

9,3
9,35

HERRERO Egor 36011 1 13,120 36,370 78,21013,800ESP
2 7,6 12,790 41,84012,300

9,45
9,15

DEL SER Carlos 22012 1 13,710 37,460 76,54014,400ESP
2 7,4 11,330 39,08011,600

9,35
8,75

CAZORLA Jorge 14013 1 15,300 42,400 66,17017,400ESP
2 5,6 7,320 23,7706,700

9,7
4,15

ALIFATOV Aleksandr 1014 1 15,850 44,000 64,73018,700RUS
2 4,6 6,230 20,7306,600

9,45
3,3

RUBIO Yuren 92015 1 15,875 42,725 48,12017,600ESP
2 1,5 1,645 5,3951,400

9,25
0,85
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FINAL

15-16 GIRLS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

BELIANKINA Vera 2001 1 13,1 15,765 53,915 53,91515,800RUS 9,25

TOSUNER Cansin 3102 1 9,7 14,575 50,125 50,12516,700TUR 9,15

TUJULA Oona 2303 1 9,0 15,680 48,680 48,68014,600FIN 9,4

LARSSON Linnea 2804 1 8,4 15,190 47,740 47,74014,900SWE 9,25

VÁZQUEZ Paula 1705 1 8,3 14,150 46,500 46,50015,000ESP 9,05

KAGNICI Neval 2106 1 9,0 14,760 46,410 46,41013,700TUR 8,95

MAESTRO Alicia 3007 1 7,7 14,060 46,210 46,21015,100ESP 9,35

AYDIN Sude 2908 1 4,5 8,015 25,865 25,8659,100TUR 0,44,65
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PRELIMINARS

15-16 GIRLS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

BELIANKINA Vera 2001 1 16,570 44,920 98,48518,700RUS

2 13,1 15,565 53,56515,500 Q

9,65

9,4

AYDIN Sude 2902 1 16,055 44,205 96,03518,700TUR

2 9,8 14,930 51,83017,700 Q

9,45

9,4

TOSUNER Cansin 3103 1 14,985 41,835 91,55517,400TUR

2 9,7 14,420 49,72016,300 Q

9,45

9,3

KAGNICI Neval 2104 1 15,280 43,380 90,35518,400TUR

2 9,0 14,625 46,97514,800 Q0,6

9,7

9,15

TUJULA Oona 2305 1 16,005 41,305 90,02015,900FIN

2 9,0 15,665 48,71514,700 Q

9,4

9,35

VÁZQUEZ Paula 1706 1 14,850 41,050 88,47016,700ESP

2 8,3 14,120 47,42015,700 Q

9,5

9,3

LARSSON Linnea 2807 1 15,315 41,165 87,62516,200SWE

2 8,4 14,910 46,46014,100 Q

9,65

9,05

MAESTRO Alicia 3008 1 14,620 39,970 85,77515,700ESP

2 7,7 14,105 45,80514,700 Q

9,65

9,3

REDMAN Sofia 1809 1 14,595 39,045 85,29515,000SWE

2 8,9 14,400 46,25013,900 R

9,45

9,05

MURGO Isabella 25010 1 16,050 42,550 84,74517,000ITA

2 8,6 13,095 42,19512,300 R

9,5

8,2

GONZÁLEZ Raquel 22011 1 14,015 34,915 69,24011,500ESP

2 5,7 11,675 34,3259,500

9,4

7,45

MAKULOVA Anita 16012 1 16,185 42,585 58,02517,000BUL

2 6,090 15,4405,800

9,4

3,55

BARNES Alejandra 19013 1 14,475 40,025 54,88016,200ESP

2 3,4 4,555 14,8554,400

9,35

2,5

LEBEDEVA Iana 26014 1 16,950 44,300 50,32518,200RUS

2 1,7 1,775 6,0251,600

9,15

0,95

ORTEGA Paula 27015 1 15,050 41,950 47,22517,300ESP

2 1,3 1,675 5,2751,500

9,6

0,8

RODRÍGUEZ Melania 24016 1 3,175 8,675 14,5503,600ESP

2 1,5 1,575 5,8751,800

1,9

1

Printed 07/10/2017 10:15:55 Page # 1



FINAL
15-16 BOYS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

KURGANNIKOV Aleksandr 4801 1 13,1 16,560 55,160 55,16015,900RUS 9,6

BRUHIN Loan 902 1 13,5 16,035 54,685 54,68515,800SUI 0,29,55

SÁNCHEZ Raúl 9703 1 12,5 16,420 54,570 54,57016,200ESP 9,45

YAGMUR Emre 11604 1 12,3 15,740 52,390 52,39015,200TUR 9,15

MECHA Adrián 7505 1 11,2 14,965 50,765 50,76515,300ESP 9,3

KIVINIEMI Teppo 4506 1 8,2 14,775 43,675 43,67512,700FIN 8

DE BENITO Lucas 2007 1 6,7 8,095 25,495 25,4956,200ESP 4,5

CARNERO Diego 1208 1 1,5 1,620 5,520 5,5201,600ESP 0,8
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PRELIMINARS
15-16 BOYS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

KURGANNIKOV Aleksandr 4801 1 17,185 45,435 99,34018,700RUS
2 13,1 16,405 53,90515,400 Q

9,55
9

BRUHIN Loan 902 1 17,080 45,080 97,45518,600SUI
2 12,6 15,525 52,37515,300 Q

9,4
8,95

SÁNCHEZ Raúl 9703 1 16,470 44,220 97,38518,300ESP
2 12,5 15,765 53,16515,700 Q

9,45
9,2

YAGMUR Emre 11604 1 15,880 42,280 94,32517,300TUR
2 12,3 15,495 52,04515,000 Q

9,1
9,25

MECHA Adrián 7505 1 15,495 42,295 91,23517,400ESP
2 11,2 14,640 48,94014,400 Q

9,4
8,7

CARNERO Diego 1206 1 16,380 41,880 90,89016,300ESP
2 13,3 14,960 49,01012,000 Q

9,2
8,75

KIVINIEMI Teppo 4507 1 14,970 39,170 85,55515,000FIN
2 9,0 14,935 46,38513,000 Q

9,2
9,45

DE BENITO Lucas 2008 1 16,210 38,760 83,34513,400ESP
2 10,7 13,985 44,58512,200 Q

9,15
7,7

FERNÁNDEZ Mario 3009 1 14,715 38,115 83,12514,300ESP
2 7,6 14,860 45,01013,600 R

9,1
8,95

SALOMONSSON Hugo 94010 1 13,185 36,885 81,98514,600SWE
2 7,5 14,100 45,10014,300 R

9,1
9,2

MITEV Mihael 82011 1 16,790 43,240 78,91517,300BUL
2 7,8 11,525 35,67510,400

9,15
5,95

MEJÍA Julián 79012 1 14,860 38,260 76,50015,800ESP
2 8,6 11,390 38,24011,200

2,09,6
7,05

LEÓN Daniel 53013 1 15,750 38,850 75,60015,600ESP
2 9,0 10,700 36,75010,400

2,09,5
6,65

BOSSUYT Maxim 8014 1 16,260 43,060 70,12517,800BEL
2 6,5 8,015 27,0657,900

9
4,65

FRANCO David 32015 1 15,045 41,995 59,23017,900ESP
2 4,7 5,135 17,2354,600

9,05
2,8

LAVINA Marco 49016 1 16,540 43,690 49,89517,500ITA
2 1,8 1,805 6,2051,600

9,65
1
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PRELIMINARS
15-16 BOYS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

MARTÍNEZ Andrés 71017 1 0,000 43,2050,000ESP
2 11,4 12,605 43,20512,000

0
7,2
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FINAL

17-21 GIRLS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

PENEVA Hristina 1301 1 12,2 15,230 52,080 52,08015,600BUL 9,05

KUZNETCOVA Alina 1002 1 11,2 15,745 51,845 51,84516,100RUS 8,8

PENEVA Mariela 803 1 10,0 15,660 51,010 51,01016,500BUL 8,85

MANOLOVA Desislava 1104 1 10,7 14,505 49,555 49,55515,200BUL 9,15

SKOLA Oona 705 1 8,8 15,435 48,085 48,08514,600FIN 9,25

TAMPER Salla 1506 1 6,5 15,605 46,855 46,85515,200FIN 9,55

FRESNEDA María 1207 1 10,5 14,400 46,850 46,85013,000ESP 8,95

AULES Nuria 908 1 8,4 13,245 42,845 42,84512,900ESP 8,3
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PRELIMINARS

17-21 GIRLS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

PENEVA Hristina 1301 1 16,890 43,840 96,68018,000BUL
2 12,2 15,640 52,84016,000 Q

8,95
9

KUZNETCOVA Alina 1002 1 16,485 44,185 95,39518,100RUS
2 9,9 15,710 51,21016,000 Q

9,6
9,6

PENEVA Mariela 803 1 15,935 42,935 92,78017,400BUL
2 9,6 15,395 49,84515,900 Q

9,6
8,95

MANOLOVA Desislava 1104 1 15,435 41,885 91,70017,300BUL
2 10,5 14,415 49,81515,800 Q

9,15
9,1

FRESNEDA María 1205 1 15,055 39,305 88,08015,000ESP
2 11,1 14,775 48,77513,600 Q

9,25
9,3

TAMPER Salla 1506 1 15,345 40,645 87,69515,800FIN
2 5,5 15,250 47,05016,700 Q

9,5
9,6

AULES Nuria 907 1 14,930 41,180 86,54516,700ESP
2 8,6 14,315 45,36513,900 Q

9,55
8,55

SKOLA Oona 708 1 15,750 41,500 50,58016,600FIN
2 1,8 3,080 9,0802,600 Q

9,15
1,6

DE BENITO Lidia 1409 1 3,010 7,860 35,3853,000ESP
2 5,5 8,675 27,5257,900 R

1,85
5,45
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FINAL
17-21 BOYS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

SANIKIDZE Timur 9901 1 15,4 17,075 57,475 57,47515,900RUS 9,1

BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan 1102 1 13,3 16,445 53,445 53,44514,700TUR 9

HUSEYIN ENGIN Yontucu 4203 1 12,9 16,035 52,935 52,93515,400TUR 8,6

HIDALGO Bosco 4004 1 13,4 15,150 50,000 50,00012,400ESP 9,05

MARTÍN Hugo 6705 1 14,5 15,300 49,800 49,80011,200ESP 8,8

ALTINEL Koray 306 1 5,5 6,630 22,080 22,0806,500TUR 3,45

GURER Mert 3507 1 4,7 5,020 17,070 17,0704,800TUR 2,55

KARLSSON Jonathan 4308 1 4,4 4,675 15,675 15,6754,000SWE 2,6

Printed 08/10/2017 16:12:28 Page # 1



PRELIMINARS
17-21 BOYS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

SANIKIDZE Timur 9901 1 18,240 45,590 100,93018,200RUS
2 14,8 16,190 55,34015,500 Q

9,15
8,85

HUSEYIN ENGIN Yontucu 4202 1 17,110 44,010 99,34517,700TUR
2 12,9 16,885 55,33516,200 Q

9,2
9,35

BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan 1103 1 17,600 45,200 97,21518,300TUR
2 11,6 16,315 52,01514,900 Q

9,3
9,2

ALTINEL Koray 304 1 0,0 16,215 43,115 97,03017,500TUR
2 13,1 16,215 53,91515,900 Q

9,4
8,7

GURER Mert 3505 1 17,545 46,195 96,56018,900TUR
2 11,6 15,565 50,36514,500 Q

9,75
8,7

HIDALGO Bosco 4006 1 16,875 41,975 91,78516,100ESP
2 12,2 15,760 49,81012,700 Q

9
9,15

KARLSSON Jonathan 4307 1 15,700 41,250 91,15016,400SWE
2 11,3 14,850 49,90014,500 Q

9,15
9,25

MARTÍN Hugo 6708 1 16,915 42,765 87,75516,600ESP
2 11,3 14,390 44,99011,800 Q

9,25
7,5

MAICAS Jesús 6109 1 16,990 44,240 84,45017,700ESP
2 8,1 13,060 40,21011,800 R

9,55
7,25

MANJÓN Carlos 65010 1 13,565 31,065 83,57012,600ESP
2 13,0 16,555 52,50514,100 R

2,06,9
8,85

YORDANOV Ivelin 117011 1 17,820 44,720 81,56017,500BUL
2 7,4 11,540 36,84011,900

9,4
6

GEENS Wannes 142012 1 17,480 42,880 69,75016,100BEL
2 7,4 8,370 26,8706,900

9,3
4,2

MIHALEV Mariyan 81013 1 17,485 45,035 62,60518,500BUL
2 5,3 5,270 17,5704,600

9,05
2,4

MARTÍNEZ Alejandro 69014 1 17,090 44,540 50,70518,100ESP
2 1,8 1,765 6,1651,600

9,35
1
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FINAL
OPEN GIRLS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

FOKKÉ Tara 501 1 12,1 15,350 51,950 51,95015,200NED 9,3

POL Romee 102 1 11,7 16,295 51,945 51,94515,200NED 8,75

MEIJERING Floor 203 1 11,4 14,380 49,530 49,53014,400NED 9,35

FLENSBURG Alice 604 1 9,7 15,080 48,130 48,13013,900SWE 9,45

LIONAHR Jackie 405 1 5,7 11,570 33,620 33,62010,300NED 6,05

LEMOINE Alva 306 1 2,5 3,210 10,360 10,3602,900SWE 1,75
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PRELIMINARS
OPEN GIRLS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

POL Romee 101 1 3,1 16,850 47,100 99,85517,400NED
2 11,9 15,855 52,75515,400 Q

9,75
9,6

FOKKÉ Tara 502 1 4,1 16,220 47,320 98,84517,400NED
2 11,4 15,425 51,52515,500 Q

9,6
9,2

MEIJERING Floor 203 1 3,6 15,155 44,055 93,62516,100NED
2 11,4 14,520 49,57014,200 Q

9,2
9,45

LIONAHR Jackie 404 1 1,9 13,745 37,695 89,97014,500NED
2 10,7 16,575 52,27515,900 Q

7,55
9,1

FLENSBURG Alice 605 1 4,2 15,210 43,360 58,36014,600SWE
2 3,4 4,500 15,0004,400 Q

9,35
2,7

LEMOINE Alva 306 1 4,2 15,330 43,880 49,59514,900SWE
2 1,5 1,615 5,7151,600 Q

9,45
1
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PRELIMINARS
OPEN BOYS TRA 

Rk Name # T ScoreP D TotalECountry PHD

LINDQVIST Niklas 5501 1 3,6 15,950 44,300 49,99015,500SWE
2 1,7 1,590 5,6901,500 Q

9,25
0,9
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